
MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Fall  2015

Division(s) 044 - 

Division 044 - Ikebukuro

 Black Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 10 606160Yohei Ito  1 90% 9smallbear

 7 802022Kazuhiro Koguma  2 71% 5smallbear

 6 601476Mizuho Miyashita  3 67% 4Winning Poyo

 7 603036Yasuyuki Nikkuni  4 57% 4Sagittarius

 7 701147Tohru Sasagawa  4 57% 4Snacko

 2 805391Ryoji Hayashi  6 50% 1Winning Poyo

 4 804652Yumi Hayata  6 50% 2KU-MA-!!

 6 901982Takuma Matsuda  6 50% 3KU-MA-!!

 6 601496Masamichi Miyaki  6 50% 3KU-MA-!!

 2 800167Mikako Satoyoshi  6 50% 1Winning Poyo

 8 603671Hiroyuki Watanabe  6 50% 4Winning Poyo

 2 602983Akira Yamashita  6 50% 1Sagittarius

 9 902717Yoso Masuda  13 44% 4Team Torazo

 5 807039Hondo Matsumoto  14 40% 2Snacko

 4 803679Tsuyoshi Masuda  15 0% 0Sagittarius

 1 604530Takahiro Nishiyama  15 0% 0Team Torazo

 White Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 7 503496Yoshinori Kanto  1 71% 5Snacko

 3 405798Yuta Fujii  2 67% 2smallbear

 9 405505Mako Ikei  2 67% 6Snacko

 6 404137Haruko Suzuki  2 67% 4Team Torazo

 6 406350Teppei Tanaka  2 67% 4Team Torazo

 8 505393Genki Takasaki  6 63% 5Winning Poyo

 7 502157Kaori Ishikawa  7 57% 4KU-MA-!!

 9 505147Akiyuki Nishiyama  8 56% 5Snacko

 6 505590Ryo Ajima  9 50% 3smallbear

 9 406236Kenji Kinoshita  10 33% 3Sagittarius

 9 505484Keita Suzuki  10 33% 3Sagittarius

 5 405324Kazuhiro Ozaki  12 20% 1KU-MA-!!

 Green Tier
Name Member # MPSL Win Percentage PlaceMWTeam

 5 303223Hiroaki Nakajima  1 100% 5Sagittarius

 6 201148Miwa Makino  2 83% 5Snacko

 7 305795Haruaki Taguchi  3 71% 5smallbear

 10 206400Taeko Takahashi  4 70% 7Winning Poyo

 3 304817Akinori Kumagai  5 67% 2Winning Poyo

 5 306331Yuki Takeyasu  6 60% 3smallbear
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 7 102418Tomoko Ozaki  7 57% 4KU-MA-!!

 4 307244Hidetaka Kishi  8 50% 2Team Torazo

 4 106732Mayu Nakamura  8 50% 2Snacko

 6 206731Fumi Okubo  8 50% 3Team Torazo

 8 206334Shinichi Tsuji  8 50% 4smallbear

 8 306353Kyota Miwa  12 38% 3Team Torazo

 7 306428Taku Sato  13 29% 2KU-MA-!!

 8 207038Masana Ichikawa  14 25% 2KU-MA-!!

 9 305816Takashi Miura  15 22% 2Winning Poyo

 9 307043Yamato Otani  15 22% 2Team Torazo

 6 205810Saori Nakazawa  17 17% 1Sagittarius

 6 205485Azumi Yamane  17 17% 1Sagittarius

 2 205691Chiho Matsuo  19 0% 0Snacko

 4 206326Takashi Netsuka  19 0% 0smallbear
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